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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brenna Hoy653
Iron Cross

9.800 9.525 9.6009.500 38.425
1T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Matea Garey167
Discover

9.600 9.375 9.4759.725 38.175
3T 3 1 4 2 

2 

Gracie Hutchison207
Above The Bar

9.500 9.450 9.6509.050 37.650
6T 2 4T 2 3 

3 

Bella LaCount654
Iron Cross

9.550 8.950 9.7009.050 37.250
5 9 4T 1 4 

4 

Sophia Guajardo459
Pearland Gymnastics

9.450 9.000 9.2009.050 36.700
9T 7T 4T 9 5 

5 

Brooke Daley602
Champion Academy

9.300 9.100 9.0509.150 36.600
15 6 3 12 6 

6 

Emmi Neylon349
HGA

9.450 9.000 9.2508.825 36.525
9T 7T 10 8 7 

7 

Emma Christy254
Acrosports

9.450 9.300 9.4008.150 36.300
9T 4 14 5 8 

8 

Amelia Buxton200
Above The Bar

9.500 8.375 9.0009.000 35.875
6T 16 7T 13 9 

9 

Reagan Strban414
Pearland Elite

9.600 8.525 8.4009.000 35.525
3T 14 7T 20 10T

10T

Karlee Lozano369
Legacy

9.400 8.550 9.3008.275 35.525
12T 12T 13 7 10T

10T

Cailyn Joyce391
Legacy

9.350 8.500 8.7508.700 35.300
14 15 11 17T 12 

12 

Jennifer Ruth516
Sugar Land

9.500 7.950 8.8508.875 35.175
6T 20T 9 15 13T

13T

Rachael McNeill211
Above The Bar

9.150 8.850 9.3257.850 35.175
18T 10 16 6 13T

13T

Kiya Bauer251
Acrosports

9.800 8.550 9.0757.700 35.125
1T 12T 18 10T 15 

15 

Annie Tran198
Above The Bar

8.750 8.700 8.8008.675 34.925
21 11 12 16 16 

16 

Lily Franks582
Champion Academy

9.200 9.225 8.5507.925 34.900
16T 5 15 19 17 

17 

Naomi Barlow539
TAAG

9.150 8.350 9.0757.400 33.975
18T 17 20 10T 18 

18 

Camila Vilas626
HGC

9.200 8.150 8.7507.800 33.900
16T 18 17 17T 19 

19 

Michaylah Gray573
TAAG

9.400 8.000 8.9006.800 33.100
12T 19 21 14 20 

20 

Alyssa Nicholas641
HGC

8.300 7.950 7.7007.650 31.600
22 20T 19 22 21 

21 

Jamaiyah Savoy326
Beaumont

9.000 7.950 8.0505.750 30.750
20 20T 22 21 22 

22 
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